21APR25 PRICE REPORT
12;44:28(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21APRZ5
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13APRZ25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/3/12

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
4

PAYS

RUNNERS Win

OFFICIAL

11 19.80

4

3

12

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS

11/4 73.60

OFFICIAL: $2.00 PAYS

11/4/3 .398.40

CFFICIAL $1.00° PAYS

11/4/3/12 848.10

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(Us Dpllérs)

Piace

$1.00 PAYS
36.80

$0.50 PAYS

9%.60

$0.10 PAYS
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Show

4.00
3.00
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{US Doliars}

(US Dopilars)

(US Dollaxrs)




21APRZ25
12:44:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/5

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 13APR25

5/6/2/10

2.

2.

1.

$52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

30.20

0C PAYS
268.00

00 PAYS
4947 .60

G0 PAYS
3838.30

00 PAYS
267.40

21APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{05 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

15.20
6.20

00 PAYS

134.00

50 PAYS
1236.90

10 PAYS3
383.83

G0 PAYS
133.70
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PRCOOO2Z
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Show
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3.40
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Dollars)
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21APR25
12:44:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OQFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th B

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/4/3/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/13

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 13APR25

13/4/3/8

$2.

2.

$1.

$2.

REFORT

Win

00 PAYS
348.80

00 PAYS
4304.40

00 PAYS
1972.80

0C PAYS
194.40

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0
21APR25

(UGS Dellars)
Place

4.60
44.00

$1.00 PAYS

174.40

$0.50 PAYS
1076.10

30.10 PAYS
187.28

$1.00 PAYS
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Show
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Dollars)
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21AFPR25
12:44:28 (EDT)

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 13

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL
13/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13737177

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 13APR2S5

13/3/1/7

Win

12.00

$2.00 PAYS
84.40

$2.00 PAYS
14¢60.00

$1.00 PAYS
27740.80

$2.00 PAYS
116.00

Z1APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

6.40
8.00

00 PAYS

42,20

50 PAYS
265.00

10 PAYS
2774.08

00 PAYS
58.00

(us

16.0 PRCO0O2
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Show
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Dollars)
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21APR25
12:44:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 13APRZ5

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUONNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd iz
3rd 7
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/12/7
Superfecta
COFFICIAL
4/312/77/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/4

4/12/7/14

52.

2.

5k,

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATL:

Win

34.60

90 PAYS
419.40

00 PAYS
2931.40

0C PAYS3
9053, 00

00 PAYS
128.20

AmT/MARZ 24.10.0

21APR25

{US Dcilars)
Place

17.40
7.80

$1.00 PAYS

208.70

50.50 PAYS
732.85

50.10 PAYS
805.30

$1.00 PAYS
64.10

(us

(Us

{0S

Show

7.40
4,20
6.00
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Dollzars)

Dollaxrs)

Docllars}
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PAGEH# 5



21APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream 13APR25

RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B8/6/14/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS :@ 12
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 6

3rd 14

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
B/6/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/14/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4712

4/8

2.

2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
12:44:28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

CC PAYS
106.60

00 PAYS
403.00

00 PAYS
3426.20

00 PAYS
47.40
474.80

21APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(U8 Dollars}

81.

$50.

$0.

$1.

FPlace

6,60
8.40

00 PAYS
53.30

50 PAYS
100.75

10 PAYS
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00 PAYS
23.70
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Show

4.00
5.20
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